
PERSONEL PRODUCT AND SERVICE FEES

DÜNYA KATILIM BANK 

PERSONAL
Product Name/ Explanation Transaction Type of

 Currency
Fee Tariff Collection Period 

Fee / Commission Minimum Maximum BITT
PERSONAL LOANS 
Allocation Fee 

Housing Financing TRY 0,50% Excluded 
Vehicle Loan / Vehicle Financing TRY 0,50% Excluded 
Personal Loan / Personal Financing TRY 0,00% Excluded 

Appraisal Fee 
Movable and Immovable Pledge Fees 

Housing Financing TRY 1950,00 Included
Vehicle Loan / Vehicle Financing TRY 119,40 Included
Personal Loan / Personal Financing TRY 0,00 Included

OTHER 

Promotional Product or Service Fees 

Special Services 

Deliveries of Precious Metals 

Archive - Research Fee 
Issuance of Account Statement TRY 0,00 

Electronic Fund Transfer (EFT) fee 
Branch Transactions EFT up to TRY 4,300 12,19 TL 

Branch Transactions EFT from TRY 4,300.01 to TRY 211,100 24,57 TL 24,39 TL 

Branch Transactions EFT of TRY 211,100 and above 245,87 TL 243,96 TL 

Bank Wire Fee 
Branch Transactions Transfer up to TRY 4,300 0 TL 6,14 TL 

0 TL 12,28TL Branch Transactions Transfer from TRY 4,300.01 to TRY 211,100 

Branch Transactions Transfer of TRY 211,0100.01 and above 0 TL 122,93 TL 




